
9/11/2020 https://contract.capnet.ucla.edu/Contract/BidPackageReport/Get/4408/6530

https://contract.capnet.ucla.edu/Contract/BidPackageReport/Get/4408/6530 1/2

  UCLA Capital Programs
  BID SUMMARY SHEET WITH SUBCONTRACTORS
  Project #: 945436
  Contract: MP200 Cooling Tower Installation and Replacement
   Bid Opening Date: 08/28/2020
   Report Date: 09/11/2020 4:26PM

Vendor Name: (2)Lump Sum: (3)Unit Prices:
(Unit Price) * (# units) (4)Alternates: (5)Delay Amounts:

(Per Day Amount) * (Multiplier) (6)Totals:

ACCO Engineered Systems, Inc.
No.1 - $ 2,558,888.00 ** No.1 (6.9600 * 200.00) 

= $ 1,392.00 
No.2 (500.6500 * 32.00) 

= $ 16,020.80 
No.3 (394.9300 * 17.00) 

= $ 6,713.81 
No.4 (235.2000 * 1.00) 

= $ 235.20 
No.5 (172.8000 * 2.00) 

= $ 345.60 
No.6 (124.8000 * 3.00) 

= $ 374.40 
No.7 (46.4400 * 50.00) 

= $ 2,322.00

No.1 (0.0000 * 25.00) 
= $ 0.00

Total Bid $2,558,888.00 $27,403.81 $0.00 $2,586,291.81
Total Award Amount $2,558,888.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,558,888.00
Sub Contractor Listing Portion of Work: Name of Business: Location: License #: DIR #:

Air Lift Siller Helicopters, Inc. YUBA CITY 1000047454

Controls Siemens Industry Inc. Cypress 758796 1000002447

Electrical Baker Electric Escondido 161756 1000000466

General Contracting Mackone Development, Inc. Los Angeles 562773 1000007285

Insulation So-Cal Insulation Inc. Los Angeles 824734 1000013833

Mesa Energy Systems, Inc.
No.1 - $ 2,680,740.00 ** No.1 (11.7500 * 200.00) 

= $ 2,350.00 
No.2 (750.7500 * 32.00) 

= $ 24,024.00 
No.3 (590.0000 * 17.00) 

= $ 10,030.00 
No.4 (360.0000 * 1.00) 

= $ 360.00 
No.5 (130.0000 * 2.00) 

= $ 260.00 
No.6 (140.0000 * 3.00) 

= $ 420.00 
No.7 (75.5000 * 50.00) 

= $ 3,775.00

No.1 (0.0000 * 25.00) 
= $ 0.00

Total Bid $2,680,740.00 $41,219.00 $0.00 $2,721,959.00
Total Award Amount $2,680,740.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,680,740.00
Sub Contractor Listing Portion of Work: Name of Business: Location: License #: DIR #:

Automation Siemens Industry Inc. Cypress 758796 1000002447

Crane Siller Helicopters, Inc. YUBA CITY 1000047454

Demo & Rigging Innovative Crane & Rigging, Inc dba Innovative Mechanical Services Ontario 810868 1000014228

Electrical Gordon & Sons Electric Inc. Yorba Linda 806760 1000018560

Piping D. Burke Mechanical Corporation Norco 658944 1000000212

American Cooling Tower, Inc.
No.1 - $ 3,470,000.00 ** No.1 (1.8000 * 200.00) 

= $ 360.00 
No.2 (417.2100 * 32.00) 

= $ 13,350.72 
No.3 (329.1100 * 17.00) 

= $ 5,594.87 
No.4 (196.0000 * 1.00) 

No.1 (500.0000 * 25.00) 
= $ 12,500.00



9/11/2020 https://contract.capnet.ucla.edu/Contract/BidPackageReport/Get/4408/6530

https://contract.capnet.ucla.edu/Contract/BidPackageReport/Get/4408/6530 2/2

= $ 196.00 
No.5 (144.0000 * 2.00) 

= $ 288.00 
No.6 (104.0000 * 3.00) 

= $ 312.00 
No.7 (38.7000 * 50.00) 

= $ 1,935.00
Total Bid $3,470,000.00 $22,036.59 $12,500.00 $3,504,536.59
Total Award Amount $3,470,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3,470,000.00
Sub Contractor Listing Portion of Work: Name of Business: Location: License #: DIR #:

Controls Siemens Industry Inc. Hayward 758796 1000002447

Crane Crane Rental Service, Inc. Orange 314618 1000009341

Electrical Baker Electric Escondido 161756 1000000466

Filters ADVANCED FILTRATION CONCEPTS, INC Norwalk 1004986 1000029509

Helicopter Siller Helicopters, Inc. YUBA CITY 1000047454

Total Bid: = (2)+(3)+(4)+(5)
Total Award Amount: Includes items with **

Report_653
ContractId: 17990
BidPackageVersionId: 4408
RunDate: 09/11/2020 4:26PM


